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Namn

Ronny Nilsson

UIf Ohlsson

Peter Ostling
Maria Falk

Satu Nilsson
Magnus Lindkvist
Tommy Ohman
Peder Vahlberg
Andreas Edin
Hakan Sundstrom
Donald Johansson
Mikael Olofsson
Stefan Nilsson
Soren Olsson
Petter Eriksson
Jan-Olov Lampinen
Lars Sandstrom
Mats Norberg
Simon Jonsson

Alf Edin

Nils Strom

Krister Pettersson
Gunnar Iversen
Dan-Ivan Karlsson
Dennis Sundqvist
Gustav Lovgren
Emil Johansson
Ann-Helen Kohkoinen
Bert-Ove Fjillstrom
Lennart Lindbéick

Namn

Ronny Nilsson
Peter Ostling

Satu Nilsson

Ulf Ohlsson
Petter Eriksson
Maria Falk

Peder Vahlberg
Mikael Olofsson
Hakan Sundstrom
Jan-Olov Lampinen
Andreas Edin
Mats Norberg
Soren Olsson
Magnus Lindkvist
Donald Johansson
Gustav Lovgren
Bert-Ove Fjillstrom
Krister Pettersson
Ola Lundstrom
K-A Falk

Tomas Lindblom
Anders Ryd

Mats Kallin

Final Misterskap
Klubb
Pitea (BD)
Umed
F21 (BD)
Moilven (Y)
F 21 (BD)
Umeia (AC)
Rénea (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)
Ale (BD)
Ale (BD)
Ale (BD)
Filtjagarna (Z)
Ale (BD)
Umea
Moilven (Y)
S 3 (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)
Ale (BD)
Bastutrisk (AC)
Ale (BD)
Overtornea (BD)
Bastutrisk (AC)
S 3 (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)
Pitea (BD)
Niemisel (BD)
Ale (BD)
S 3 (BD)
Giillivare Skf (BD)
Ale (BD)

Resultat B Elit
Klubb
Pitea (BD)
F21 (BD)
F 21 (BD)
Umea
Moilven (Y)
Moilven (Y)
Ramselefors (AC)
Filtjagarna (Z)
Ale (BD)
S 3 (BD)
Ale (BD)
Ale (BD)
Umea
Umei (AC)
Ale (BD)
Niemisel (BD)
Gillivare SKf (BD)
Bastutrisk (AC)
119 (BD)
119 (BD)
Notviken-Bjorsby (BD)
Giillivare Skf (BD)
Moilven-MoDo (Y)

Porjus 2004-06-18

Kval Final Totalt

240 93 333
237 90 327
238 88 326
235 90 325
238 87 325
229 93 322
232 90 322
234 88 322
231 90 321
233 88 321
229 91 320
234 86 320
230 89 319
230 89 319
237 82 319
232 84 316
229 86 315
230 82 312
228 83 311
228 81 309
228 81 309
227 80 307
229 78 307
229 78 307
231 75 306
228 76 304
227 76 303
227 71 298
227 227
227 227

Omgl Omg2 Totalt

146 94 240
143 95 238
144 94 238
142 95 237
144 93 237
142 93 235
136 98 234
143 91 234
138 95 233
138 94 232
137 94 231
135 95 230
143 87 230
140 89 229
140 89 229
137 91 228
135 92 227
140 87 227
139 87 226
135 90 225
136 89 225
138 87 225
139 82 221
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Namn

Tommy Ohman
Stefan Nilsson
Lars Sandstrom
Alf Edin
Lars-Gunnar Marklund
Robert Grape
Hampus Stenlund
Lennart Jakobsson
Terese Melander
Roger Andersson
Tommy Akerstrom

Namn

Simon Jonsson

Emil Johansson
Ann-Helen Kohkoinen
Arne Kohkoinen
Rickard Edin

Niklas Grape

Lennart Andrén

Sture Nilsson

Arne Lindqvist

Namn

Stina Robén
Kristoffer Johansson
Jan-Erik Olvebo

Namn

Marie Fjillstrom
Frank Lindbick
Johan Nilsson

Namn

Mattias Lampinen
Marlene Forsell
Christer Burvall

Resultat B 4
Klubb
Rénea (BD)
Ale (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)
Ale (BD)
S 3 (BD)
Niemis (BD)
A4 Ostersund (Z)
Ramselefors (AC)
Tore (BD)
Notviken-Bjorsby (BD)
Niemisel (BD)

Resultat B 3
Klubb
Bastutrisk (AC)
Ale (BD)

S3 (BD)

S 3 (BD)

Ale (BD)

Niemis (BD)
Kuouka Skf (BD)
Pitea (BD)
Niemis (BD)

Resultat B 2
Klubb
S 3 (BD)

Malmberget/Kos (BD)
Malmberget/Kos (BD)

Resultat B 17
Klubb
Ramselefors (AC)
Ale (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)

Resultat B 15
Klubb
S 3 (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)
Bastutrisk (AC)

Porjus 2004-06-18

Omg1

140
138
138
138
135
134
130
135
136
131
125

Omg 1

136
132
139
129
129
133
126
132
119

Omg1

135
136
126

Omg 1

139
136
134

Omg 1

143
143
141

Omg 2

92
95
88
93
89
85
84
77
78

Omg2 Totalt

92
92
91
90
91
91
94
89
84
87
80

Omg 2

89
87
87

Omg 2

94
93
94

Omg 2

97
96
93

232
230
229
228
226
225
224
224
220
218
205

Totalt
228
227
227
222
218
218
210
209
197

Totalt
224
223
213

Totalt
233
229
228

Totalt
240
239
234
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Plac Namn

1 Dennis Sundqvist
2 Gunnar Iversen

3 Dan-Ivan Karlsson
4 Nils Strom

5 Lennart Lindbiack
6 Fredrik Lundbick
7 Bengt Heder

8 Jan-Erik Karlsson
9 Sven Kohkoinen
10 Roland Nilsson

11 Birger Stridsman
12 Lennart Sandman
13 Bror Rantakyro
14 Leif Sigfridsson

Plac Namn

1 Sture Grahn

2 Rune Utterstrom
3 Evald Tapani

4 Lars Lindblom

5 Bo Engstréom

Plac Namn

1 Harry Friman
2 Eskil Fjallstrom
Plac Lag
1 Umea
Ulf Ohlsson
Soren Olsson
Magnus Lindkvist
2 Ale (Lag 1)
Hakan Sundstrom
Mats Norberg
Donald Johansson
3 Ale (Lag 2)
Andreas Edin

Stefan Nilsson
Emil Johansson

4 Ramselefors
Peder Vahlberg
Lars Sandstrom
Jan-Erik Karlsson

5 S3 (Lagl)
Jan-Olov Lampinen
Gunnar Iversen
Arne Kohkoinen

6 Pitea
Ronny Nilsson
Dennis Sundqvist
Sture Nilsson

7 S 3 (Lag2)
Ann-Helen Kohkoinen
Lars-Gunnar Marklund
Sven Kohkoinen

Resultat B 56
Klubb
Pitea (BD)
S 3 (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)
Overtornes (BD)
Ale (BD)
Ytterbyn (BD)
Evertsberg (W)
Ramselefors (AC)
S 3 (BD)
Pitea (BD)
Niemis Skf (BD)
Porjus Skf (BD)
Overtorneia (BD)
Ramselefors (AC)

Resultat B 66
Klubb
Pitea (BD)
Ale (BD)
Kuivakangas (BD)
Porjus Skf (BD)
Niemisel (BD)

Resultat B72
Klubb
Ranea (BD)
Giillivare Skf (BD)

Lagtavling
Omg 1
425
142
143
140
413
138
135
140
407
137
138
132
409
136
138
135
406
138
139
129
415
146
137
132
407
139
135
133

Omg 2
271
95
87
89
279
95
95
89
281
94
92
95
276
98
91
87
277
94
90
93
265
94
94
77
265
88
91
86

Porjus 2004-06-18

Omg 1
137
139
140
138
137
142
131
135
133
126
130
125
118
131

Omg 1
143
140
142
127
126

Omg 1
127
117

Total
696
237
230
229
692
233
230
229
688
231
230
227
685
234
229
222
683
232
229
222
680
240
231
209
672
227
226
219

Omg 2
94
90
89
90
920
84
92
87
86
89
85
89
90
76

Omg 2
99
96
93
94
88

Omg 2
89
89

Totalt
231
229
229
228
227
226
223
222
219
215
215
214
208
207

Totalt
242
236
235
221
214

Totalt
216
206



